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1-6 Boater ROBERT HIME MO C 5 5 14.53 0.00 5.38 14.53 5 5 13.33 0.00 13.33 27.86

1-13 Boater BRIAN MALONEY MO C 5 5 11.18 0.00 11.18 5 5 14.38 0.00 14.38 25.56

2-15 Boater JEREMY MONTGOMERY KS C 5 5 12.79 0.00 12.79 5 5 11.61 0.00 3.99 11.61 24.40

1-10 Boater LARRY STOAFER KS C 5 5 12.72 0.00 12.72 5 5 10.43 0.00 10.43 23.15

1-9 Boater CHARLES GARDNER KS C 5 5 11.03 0.00 11.03 3 3 7.41 0.00 7.41 18.44

1-4 Boater BILL GEVEDON KS C 3 3 6.83 0.00 6.83 4 4 9.97 0.00 9.97 16.80

1-8 Boater RAY BLASH MO C 5 5 12.49 0.00 12.49 2 2 3.88 0.00 3.88 16.37

2-20 Boater JUSTIN RUSSELL KS C 3 3 9.51 0.00 9.51 3 3 6.53 0.00 6.53 16.04

2-16 Boater JASON BENJAMIN KS C 2 2 4.10 0.00 4.10 5 5 11.66 0.00 11.66 15.76

2-18 Boater MICK MAPLES MO C 3 3 7.53 0.00 4.01 7.53 4 4 7.66 0.00 7.66 15.19

2-23 Boater GARRETT CATES KS C 4 4 7.67 0.00 7.67 3 3 7.50 0.00 7.50 15.17

1-7 Boater BRAD TYER MO C 4 4 11.00 0.00 4.06 11.00 2 2 3.72 0.00 3.72 14.72

1-12 Boater KEVIN JOHNSTON MO C 3 3 6.90 0.00 6.90 3 3 7.74 0.00 7.74 14.64

1-1 Boater DENNIS MAGGART MO C 3 3 7.90 0.00 7.90 2 2 5.94 0.00 4.10 5.94 13.84

2-22 Boater DON HEISER MO C 5 5 13.35 0.00 13.35 0.00 0.00 13.35

1-2 Boater MATT KING KS C 2 2 4.93 0.00 4.93 2 2 5.69 0.00 5.69 10.62

1-3 Boater CHRIS BRIMAGER KS C 2 2 4.66 0.00 4.66 1 1 2.89 0.00 2.89 7.55

1-11 Boater TOM MCGOVERN MO C 3 3 5.93 0.00 5.93 1 1 1.60 0.00 1.60 7.53

2-19 Boater TOM KAUFMANN MO C 3 3 5.23 0.00 5.23 0.00 0.00 5.23

2-14 Boater KEN WHITFIELD MO C 2 2 4.46 0.00 4.46 0.00 0.00 4.46

2-21 Boater GRANT HINTON MO C 2 2 4.19 0.00 4.19 0.00 0.00 4.19

1-5 Boater ROBERT FARMER MO C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-17 Boater BRENT GREEK MO C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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2-24 Boater TIM MERKH KS C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-25 Boater JOSH LIPPINCOTT MO C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 74 74 178.93 178.93 55 55 131.94 131.94 310.87

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-11 Boater TOM MCGOVERN MO C 4 4 7.53

1-12 Boater KEVIN JOHNSTON MO C 6 6 14.64

1-13 Boater BRIAN MALONEY MO C 10 10 25.56

2-22 Boater DON HEISER MO C 5 5 13.35 61.08 21.92 83.00
1-2 Boater MATT KING KS C 4 4 10.62

2-15 Boater JEREMY MONTGOMERY KS C 10 10 24.40

2-16 Boater JASON BENJAMIN KS C 7 7 15.76

2-23 Boater GARRETT CATES KS C 7 7 15.17 65.95 30.58 96.53

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths X

LARRY STOAFERRanger Cup Winner: 

TEAM TOTAL
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1-12 2-13 CoAngler JEFF TRIPE KS C 3 3 7.42 0.00 7.42 2 2 5.08 0.00 5.08 12.50

2-20 1-21 CoAngler GREG LAMPTON MO C 3 3 9.11 0.00 9.11 1 1 3.00 0.00 3.00 12.11

1-1 2-7 CoAngler DEVIN PINO KS C 3 3 9.04 0.00 4.48 9.04 1 1 1.88 0.00 1.88 10.92

2-17 1-17 CoAngler RAY CATES KS C 3 3 7.10 0.00 7.10 1 1 1.83 0.00 1.83 8.93

1-10 2-9 CoAngler TROY RICHTER MO C 1 1 2.17 0.00 2.17 3 3 6.45 0.00 6.45 8.62

2-24 1-23 CoAngler JASEN MORISAKI MO C 0.00 0.00 3 3 7.80 0.00 7.80 7.80

2-19 1-16 CoAngler CHRIS DOUGAN MO C 1 1 2.07 0.00 2.07 2 2 5.64 0.00 5.64 7.71

2-14 1-18 CoAngler BRENT GOSS KS C 1 1 2.03 0.00 2.03 2 2 4.96 0.00 4.96 6.99

1-11 2-5 CoAngler RICHARD HEFLIN KS C 1 1 3.85 0.00 3.85 3.85 1 1 2.16 0.00 2.16 6.01

2-22 1-22 CoAngler CARL METZ MO C 1 1 2.06 0.00 2.06 1 1 3.60 0.00 3.60 5.66

1-7 2-6 CoAngler DJ JACKSON KS C 0.00 0.00 2 2 5.58 0.00 5.58 5.58

2-23 1-15 CoAngler PAUL HUSE MO C 1 1 2.46 0.00 2.46 1 1 2.12 0.00 2.12 4.58

1-2 2-10 CoAngler GARY MARTIN MO C 2 2 4.07 0.00 4.07 0.00 0.00 4.07

1-6 2-11 CoAngler JASON BRYANT KS C 1 1 3.74 0.00 3.74 3.74 0.00 0.00 3.74

1-9 2-3 CoAngler CHRIS MCGOVERN MO C 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.57 0.00 3.57 3.57

2-15 1-24 CoAngler CHRIS TETER MO C 1 1 3.21 0.00 3.21 0.00 0.00 3.21

1-4 2-1 CoAngler JOHN DRIVER MO C 1 1 3.11 0.00 3.11 0.00 0.00 3.11

1-3 2-4 CoAngler JOHN T. KENNEY MO C 1 1 2.82 0.00 2.82 0.00 0.00 2.82

2-21 1-25 CoAngler TRENTON GARDNER KS C 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.32 0.00 2.32 2.32

1-8 2-2 CoAngler JOHN WILLIAMSON MO C 1 1 2.02 0.00 2.02 0.00 0.00 2.02

1-5 2-12 CoAngler RAY HILLEBRAND KS C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-13 2-8 CoAngler TIM GREEN MO C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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2-16 1-14 CoAngler JAMES RICE MO C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-18 1-20 CoAngler JERRY LOVELL MO C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-25 1-19 CoAngler JERRY BENJAMIN KS C 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 25 25 66.28 0 0.00 66.28 22 22 55.99 0.00 55.99 122.27

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-2 2-10 CoAngler GARY MARTIN MO C 2 2 4.07

1-9 2-3 CoAngler CHRIS MCGOVERN MO C 1 1 3.57

1-10 2-9 CoAngler TROY RICHTER MO C 4 4 8.62

2-22 1-22 CoAngler CARL METZ MO C 2 2 5.66 21.92 ADD TO BOATERS

1-1 2-7 CoAngler DEVIN PINO KS C 4 4 10.92

1-6 2-11 CoAngler JASON BRYANT KS C 1 1 3.74

2-14 1-18 CoAngler BRENT GOSS KS C 3 3 6.99

2-17 1-17 CoAngler RAY CATES KS C 4 4 8.93 30.58 ADD TO BOATERS

52.50

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths X

TEAM TOTAL


